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i ) LAYER &NO.OF.REQ FILL VOL (M3) Total.Qty
320+980 0.00 0.00 0.00
321+000 3.48 34.78 34.78
321+020 7.92 113.97 148.75
321+040 9.10 170.24 318.99
3214060 | 20.92 | 300.26 619.25
321+080 | 3258 | 535.04 1,154.29
321+100 | 35.06 | 676.46 FILL LAYER (-2.5) 1,830.75
321+120 | 36.09 | 711.57 2,542.31
321+140 | 37.49 | 735583 3,278.14
321+160 | 3579 | 73275 4,010.90
321+180 | 2237 | 58152 4,592.42
3214200 4.84 272.04 4,864.45
3214220 0.00 48.38 4,912.83
321+280 0.51 5.12 4,917.95
3214300 3.31 38.26 4,956.21
3214320 | 13.40 | 167.12 5,123.33
3214340 | 25.18 | 385.78 5,500.11
321+360 | 2871 | 538.93 6,048.04 13,104.52
321+380 | 29.87 | 585.80 6,633.84
321+400 | 3039 | 602.60 7,236.44
3214420 | 29.15 | 595.43 7,831.87
321+440 | 28.06 | 572.13 8,404.00
3214460 | 27.63 | 556.95 8,960.95
321+480 | 2421 | 51837 L LAYER (3] 9,479.32
321+500 | 2632 | 505.26 9,984.59
3214520 | 26.16 | 524.83 10,509.42
3214540 | 32.09 | 58255 11,091.97
3214560 | 24.47 | 565.64 11,657.62
3214580 5.82 302.90 11,960.52
3214600 0.35 61.73 12,022.25
3214620 2.07 24.25 12,046.50
3214640 9.93 119.96 12,166.46
3214660 | 1591 | 25838 12,424.84
321+680 | 16.97 | 328.80 12,753.64
3214700 | 1812 | 350.88 13,0452,
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fndl (m3) LAYER &NO.OF.REQ FILL VOL (M3) Total.Qty
b 13,104.52
321+720 18.85 369.67 13,474.19
321+740 17.85 366.98 13,841.17
321+760 12.68 305.32 14,146.49
FILLLAYER (-3)
321+780 10.14 228.17 14,374.66
321+800 3.33 134.60 14,509.26
321+820 0.00 33.25 14,542.52
3214920 19.98 199.80 14,742.31
321+940 34.46 544.37 15,286.68
3214960 46.74 812.01 16,098.69
321+980 58.34 | 1,050.82 17,149.51
3224000 59.61 | 1,179.49 18,329.00
322+020 63.81 | 1,234.24 19,563.24
322+040 68.05 | 1,318.67 20,881.90
FILL LAYER ( -1.5)
322+060 70.70 | 1,387.51 22,269.41
44,657.33
322+080 75.87 | 1,465.67 23,735.08
322+100 78.78 | 1,546.46 25,281.55
322+120 78.15 | 1,569.27 26,850.81
322+140 77.56 | 1,557.06 28,407.87
322+160 80.27 | 1,578.27 29,986.14
322+180 79.72 | 1,599.92 31,586.06
322+200 74.56 | 1,542.84 33,128.90
322+220 80.07 | 1,546.30 34,675.20
322+240 81.77 | 1,618.31 36,293.52
3224260 80.34 | 1,631.74 37,925.26
3224280 79.80 | 1,612.05 FILL LAYER (-2.5 ) 39,537.30
3224300 73.29 | 1,530.89 41,068.19
3224320 65.04 | 1,383.29 42,451.48
322+340 56.52 | 1,215.52 43,666.99
3224360 | 42.52 | 990.33 44,557'/7.?3\;\;,:\_‘
TOTAL FILL VOL(Jgs0)l &luays <luaS myas- s adyl ol;uS)/ / v / f 44657,33
TOTAL FILL VOL{Jgsall &iluoys SolaS sy (o 3y uu.q/)/ t\ / \;'/ / 45464,86
FILL VOL (fegsaseall Jgsall Blugys &S / y 7 v/ / 807,53
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RECEIPT of NOTIFICATION - Minimum Notice Period not less than 24 Hours
The Work described below will be complete and ready for inspection at planned time shown
Location Name Contractor Company Designer Company

320+850 A N 322+350 S (s AN EULE

T A gaal) ¥ glRal (5 gl AS

DR .Hassan Mahdy (H.M.C)

Name

i by _— Sign Date Time
2024-05-06
Contractor ’_):JJ_ )‘ %
Contractor UIR v S EET-SYS-H.M.C-IR-4 Revision (1)
Reference
2 C3 DD MM YY HH | MM
Received by ER URI xp | ew | OT é 05 | 2024 |
CODE-1 CODE-1 CODE-1 CODE-2 I CODE-3
EXPLANATION OF WORK TO BE INSPECTED
Area Element Item
FROM 322+060 TO 322+180 Fill Embankment (3.5-)
Inspection Description :
Inspect base layer materials from st ( 322+060 Jtost( 322+180 ) fill layer (-3.5)

INSPECTION DETAILS The Following will be ready at the Planned Inspection Time

Planned Inspection Date

Planned Inspection Time

2024-05-06

COMPLIANCE EVIDENCE Must be Included as appropriate

Checklist Attached 1

Test Results Attached]

| calibration Attachedd

| Other as indicated]

Drawing Reference

ITP Reference

MS Reference

Comments by XYZ:

Comments by (H.M.C):

Comments by (SYSTRA - EGIS):

B A

N e o

’ : ¢
2 G §
— v p ,

s

—
=

52

&
L3l

follow degiqn specs
AP chy section,
C&(&M:‘vr\ st 4 {i

meagur;,oif

and the apppn
Aot eg

oll A

22 pa i, o)) 12N,
: = 1 d
Approval Status Pl{f;s:t:;c: di 4

Organisation Name Sign ™ Date Time A-AWC-R

S e e R

7 y

H.m.C d)pxj)g,./f&)//}\;;/: {52 Fo

GARB* Pl 1 b o Gl (96 S ‘
Employers ’
Representative a

* Alignment: Bridges: CuK/eﬁ Only

A= Approved; AWC= Appm\{:ed

with'com
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RECEIPT of NOTIFICATION it Nigfos Period, ek bess thvan 24 Hours. .

The Work described below will be complete and ready for inspection at planned time shown

Location Name

COntractor COmpany

Designer 'Comp_ahy'

3204850 o<l M 322+350 S o (A USRI

M.AJ-ullu‘lJLlAﬂw)‘d!tS}n

DR .Hassan Mahdy (H.M.C}

Issued by Qame .

’ ‘S|gr1.

Date

Time

Contractor

2024-05-12

Contractor UIR
Reference

»)'»*/

Received by ER

EET-SYS-H.M.C-IR-5. -

Revision { 1 )

MM

i G35 DD
URI ke | ew | OT || 2

! EXPLANATION OF WORK TO BE INSPECTED

Area

= Element Item
FROM 3214960 TO 322+040 Fill Embankment (3-)
Inspection Description : )
Inspect base layer materials from st 321+960 ) to st { 322+Q40 ) filltayer (-.3)

'INSPECTION DEYAILS The Following will be ready atthe*Planned Inspection Time

Planned Inspection Date

Planned Inspection Time

2024-05-12

. COMPLIANCE EVIDENCE Must be Included as appropriate

Checklist Attached O

Test Results Attached [

| Calibration Attachedd]

| Other as indicatedd

Drawing Reference

ITP Reference

MS Reference

. Comments by (H.M.C):

Comments by (SYSTRA - EGIS):

[ Gomments by |
. —
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* - Please Tickif:
" Not'Attend -

~ Organisation

Date

Time

A-AWC-R |

XvZ C_Cer F ] /3/5/”' Yieo s K
ame (SO DI s 2] ()

GARB*

X
by

Employers
Representative
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RECEIPT of NOTIFICATION - Minimum Notice Period not less than 24 Hours

The Work described below will be complete and ready for inspection at planned time shown

Location Name

Contractor Company

Designer Company

320+850 &<l 1 322+350 pS (e (AL pULRY

At gandl Y gLl g g pddl A4Sy

DR .Hassan Mahdy (H.M.C)

lespealiby Name Sign Date Time
Contractor y L__J DNTE S L e 2024-05-18
d j") . 0/’ ’J’l . i
Contractor UIR : '7 Revision (1)
Reference
Cc2 C3 DD | MM Y HH | MM
Received by ER UIR , B
CODE-1 CODE-1 CODE-1 CODE-2 CODE-3
EXPLANATION OF WORK TO BE INSPECTED
Area Element Item
Inspection Description :
Inspect base layer materials from st ( Jtost( 2+130') fill layer (-.3)

INSPECTION DETAILS The Following will be ready at the Planned Inspection Time

Planned Inspection Date

Planned Inspection Time

2024-05-18

COMPLIANCE EVIDENCE Must be Included as appropriate

Checklist Attached [

Test Results Attached]

| calibration Attached]

| other as indicated[]

Drawing Reference

ITP Reference

MS Reference

Comments by XYZ:

Comments by (H.M.C):

Comments by (SYSTRA - EGIS):

Lo A ¢

e Jo) N S, \"77/°JD

FNew olegyn s Q@ees ool Hhe %WJ\
\'“J%c«l CX«.?S’; Siec_f‘"wr\ .«Ck-ai
(o] coltion mugt faaum tte ‘fﬂ@“’-/-‘\

meaSemedt prefhsof

Approval Status P:\‘e;sztz c: dif A
Organisation Name 5igR Date Time A-AWC-R A ‘\\‘;ﬂv
w \ X
XYz C_ b | S /(N3 D P \
= a\;f»t“&
e | e | B A|pb1207: 2. | () |~
Sss it Pt f
GARB* kY
Employers % /]
Representative %-41“/7\/ / LI o
* Alignment: Bridges: Culvért dnly

A= Approveé; Awc= Approved with comments; R= Rejected
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RECEIPT ofNOTIFICTION - Mimm otice Period not less than ours

The Work described below will be complete and ready for inspection at planned time shown

Location Name Contractor Company Designer Company
320+850 a1 322+350 aS (3a (AN plkidl) Aaganl) CY glall (39 5l S pi DR .Hassan Mahdy (H.M.C)
Issued by : j——&e A . ;\,?ignj /‘;“ zoz?la;: ] i
Contractor “N ,w § Jfrplkiﬂy\}q =3
< UHR S
Contractor UIR T(SW’ Fai SEEMS&TME-B R8 Revision (2)
Reference Gt
S " C2 | C3 [ DD [MM | YY | HH | MM
Receive IR
ece y 27
CODE-1 »CODE-l CODE-1 CODE-2 CODE-3
EXPLANATION OF WORK TO BE INSPECTED
Area Element Item

Inspection Description :
Inspect base layer materials from st (

)tost(

fill layer (2.5-)

INSPECTION DETAILS The Following will be ready at the Planned Inspection Time

Planned Inspection Date

Planned Inspection Time

2024-05-21

COMPLIANCE EVIDENCE Must be Included as appropriate

Checklist Attached I

Test Results Attached[]

| calibration Attachedd

| Other as indicatedd

Drawing Reference

ITP Reference

MS Reference

Comments by XYZ:

Comments by (H.M.C):

Comments by (SYSTRA - EGIS):
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* Alignment: Bridges®

A= Approved# AWC-MJpr&VE&*q:thoﬂ'lments R= Rejected



